Denominazione Impianto
Comune

Codice Istat

Tipo

Numero Punti

Minimo Punti

% Dati

% Efficienza
Valore massimo
Valore minimo

Media
37175P1 - Via Aurelia Sud Snc
37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4

Manutenzioni

5. GERGAS

Rete 37175 - BRACCAGNI
Grosseto

053011

Con verifica di rete

Periodo di riferimento

100%
100%

29 mbar
19,6 mbar

01/11/2025 15:00:00
30/11/2025 09:45:00

23 mbar
25,8 mbar

Novembre 2025

37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4
37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4



