



Denominazione Impianto	Rete 37175 - BRACCAGNI	Periodo di riferimento	Novembre 2025
Comune	Grosseto		
Codice Istat	053011		
Tipo	Con verifica di rete		
Numero Punti		2	
Minimo Punti		1	
% Dati	100%		
% Efficienza	100%		
Valore massimo	29 mbar	01/11/2025 15:00:00	37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4
Valore minimo	19,6 mbar	30/11/2025 09:45:00	37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4
Media			
37175P1 - Via Aurelia Sud Snc	23 mbar		
37175P1- Via Malenchini n°4	25,8 mbar		
Manutenzioni			